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Results by Bob Beer

Name

Nick Lacomba
Mike Caldwell
Andrew Douglas
Daniel Chen
Paul Vomvas

Dan Miller

Alec Leto

Matt Saldett
Jack Casey
Warren Esttler
Christopher Janusas
Connor Coghlan
Patrick Defrancesi
Sean Coakley
Behnam Ardebili
Kevin Ochoa
Eric Zhou
Douglas Rauchenberge
Luke Boyer

John Falcone
Thomas Elbert
Ruvolo Brian
Jake Dimatos
Nicholas Murray
Keith Dusling
Drucker Tyler
Dylan Sarnataro
Anthony Panella
Jordan Badatte
Liam Doxey

No Number
Jonathan Liao
Davis Jonathan
Matt Grecco
Daniel Baboolal
Juan Guerrero
Nathan Yang
Thomas Brincat
Andrew Jedd
Jonathan Gao
Schweitzer Jake
Thomas Trithart
Elijah valette
Kyle Schindler
Tyler Kiser
2hristian Cruz
Patrick Gao
Ryan Santos
Dean Cano

Jack Sullivan

Gr

8
11
10
11
11
10
12
10

9
12
11
11

9

8

9
12
10
10

9
11
10
10
12

9

9
10
10
12
11
11

10
9
10
9
11
10
9
11
9
9
10
11
10
10
9
9
10
11
9
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School

North Shore HS 19:56
North Shore HS 20:22
North Shore HS 20:23.
Roslyn HS 20:48.
Oyster Bay HS 20:52.
North Shore HS 21:02.
North Shore HS 21:21.
North Shore HS 21:22.
Oyster Bay HS 21:35.
North Shore HS 21:36.
North Shore HS 21:51.
Seaford HS 22:05.
Seaford HS 22:09
Seaford HS 22:10
Roslyn HS 22:11
Oyster Bay HS 22:16
Cold Spring Harb 22:20
Roslyn HS 22:23
North Shore HS 22:24
Oyster Bay HS 22:25
Valley Stream No 22:36
Hewlett HS 22:42
Oyster Bay HS 22:47
Roslyn HS 22:50
Roslyn HS 22:51
Hewlett HS 22:56

West Hempstead H
Oyster Bay HS
Valley Stream So
Oyster Bay HS

Roslyn HS
Hewlett HS

North Shore HS
Glen Cove HS
Valley Stream No
Roslyn HS
Seaford HS
Bethpage HS
Great Neck North
Hewlett HS
Oyster Bay HS
West Hempstead H
Oyster Bay HS
Valley Stream No
Valley Stream No
Great Neck North
Oyster Bay HS
Bethpage HS
Lynbrook HS
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2012 Section V111 Cross Country
League Meet Race Boys JV 34
===—=—=—========= § Kjilometers =

Bethpage State Park 10/10/2012
Results by Bob Beer
Place TmP1 Numb Name Gr School Timejv3 Pace Divi
51 3035 Joseph Marturano 10 West Hempstead H 24:28.3 7:53 1VA
52 3236 Ryan Maloney 11 Oyster Bay HS 24:29.1 7:53 1VB
53 42 3190 Sam Hirsch 11 Bethpage HS 24:33.7 7:55 111B
54 43 3207 Jason Wolpow 11 Bethpage HS 24:35.9 7:56 111B
55 3232 Christian Gulbin 9 Oyster Bay HS 24:38.4 7:56 1VB
56 44 3575 Kevin Cribbin 11 Lynbrook HS 24:42.9 7:58 111B
57 2884 Ethan Haber 9 Roslyn HS 24:45.2 7:58 I11A
58 45 3124 Peixin Zhong 11 Great Neck North 24:47.2 7:59 I1I1A
59 46 3701 Bryan Coquia 9 Valley Stream No 24:53.4 8:01 1VA
60 2595 Gabriel Besada 10 Wheatley HS 25:05.7 8:05 1VB
61 47 3574 Nick Christian 9 Lynbrook HS 25:10.3 8:07 111B
62 2894 Maxwell Nussbaum 10 Roslyn HS 25:10.6 8:07 I11A
63 48 3118 Max Tanner 11 Great Neck North 25:17.8 8:09 I1I1IA
64 49 3129 Ng Curwin 10 Great Neck North 25:23.3 8:11 I1IA
65 50 3581 Ben Ingerman 12 Lynbrook HS 25:23.9 8:11 I11IB
66 51 3092 Donald Allen 12 Seaford HS 25:26.5 8:12 1IVA
67 3243 Lucian Paone 10 Oyster Bay HS 25:27.7 8:12 1VB
68 52 3589 Jack Long 9 Lynbrook HS 25:28.9 8:13 111B
69 2901 Reza Sabooni 12 Roslyn HS 25:31.0 8:13 111A
70 3233 Dan Juhasz 9 Oyster Bay HS 25:32.3 8:14 1VB
71 53 2692 Brandon Oliva 10 Clarke HS 25:33.4 8:14 1VB
72 2665 James Sokal 10 Sewanhaka HS 25:35.1 8:15 II1A
73 54 3454 John Scala 11 Valley Stream No 25:39.7 8:16 I1VA
74 55 2686 Justin Kersch 9 Clarke HS 25:45.4 8:18 1VB
75 56 3573 Sasha Carberry 12 Lynbrook HS 25:47.0 8:18 111B
76 57 3592 Paul Papendrew 11 Lynbrook HS 25:52.7 8:20 I11B
77 58 3184 Timothy Charles 11 Bethpage HS 25:55.1 8:21 I111B
78 3700 Harilaos Pavlou 10 Sewanhaka HS 26:04.3 8:24 111A
79 59 3127 Gorgone Loe 10 Great Neck North 26:06.4 8:25 I11IA
80 60 3695 Drew McGee 10 Cold Spring Harb 26:09.6 8:26 1VB
81 2888 Jackson Klein 9 Roslyn HS 26:14.1 8:27 I11A
82 3579 Jake Gus 9 Lynbrook HS 26:25.6 8:31 I111B
83 2878 Samuel Crabtree 9 Roslyn HS 26:30.9 8:33 IIIA
84 2879 Preston Cucuzza 9 Roslyn HS 26:33.1 8:33 I1IA
85 3598 Kai Weinkauf 9 Lynbrook HS 26:34.5 8:34 I111B
86 2543 McCarthy Thomas 9 Floral Park HS 26:35.4 8:34 11IB
87 2891 Robert Louis 12 Roslyn HS 26:38.3 8:35 I1I1A
88 61 3702 Brandon Mohabir 9 Valley Stream No 26:39.7 8:35 1VA
89 62 2653 Michael Ronghi 9 Glen Cove HS 26:44.2 8:37 111B
90 2883 Anuj Gupta 9 Roslyn HS 26:45.2 8:37 111A
91 2600 Hunter KrasinskKi 10 Wheatley HS 26:49.4 8:38 1VB
92 3110 Victor Morfessis 9 Floral Park HS 26:55.9 8:41 111B
93 2868 Jake McAleer 9 Division Avenue 26:57.2 8:41 11I1A
94 63 3630 Siddiqui Talha 9 Hewlett HS 26:57.4 8:41 111A
95 3440 Brandon Chimento 9 Valley Stream No 27:09.6 8:45 1VA
96 2537 Aidan Dorry 9 Floral Park HS 27:21.5 8:49 111B
97 3477 Nick Colliniates 10 Lawrence HS 27:24.9 8:50 111B
98 2512 Collin Paris 10 Plainedge HS 27:26.8 8:50 I1I11A
99 2676 Michael Crisci 9 Locust Valley HS 27:27.2 8:51 1VA
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Results by Bob Beer

Name

Matthew Tringali
Matt Gehrig
Edrees Khwaja
Henry Arvans
Joseph Smith
Alec Boyer

Juan Archuleta
Christopher Tesoriero
Nick Sequino
Niko Sarris

Alex Martin

Ben Thomson
James Feimer
Daniel Palacio
Xavier Bohorquez
Ronald Li

Doug Braun
Ashton Dacon
Rodolitz Jason
Partrick Kosc
Justin Cano
Alexander Doncell
Connor Hehn
Giovanni Diana
Jean Charles
Christopher Guevarra
Fernando Fajardo
Alex Laurens
Peter Markotsis
Erwin Ferarem
Ryan Vanallen
Kevin Aboff
Timothy Ogden
Kevin Hurtado
Brandon Crofts
Yash Sehgal
David Heaphy
Mike Zirkel

Luke Huh

Nate Worthman
Michael Martone
Justin Khan

Okin Thomas
Tanner Jason
Samuel Han

Gr

12

27:38.2 8:54 111B

School

Plainedge HS 27:43.0
Clarke HS 27:44.7
Locust Valley HS 27:49.5
Cold Spring Harb 27:54.5
Bethpage HS 27:57.4
North Shore HS 27:58.9
Glen Cove HS 28:02.5
Cold Spring Harb 28:06.5
Friends Academy 28:07.8
Clarke HS 28:10.3
Oyster Bay HS 28:13.9

Valley Stream No
Wheatley HS
Valley Stream So
Valley Stream So
Great Neck North
Lynbrook HS
Valley Stream So
Hewlett HS

North Shore HS
Bethpage HS
Valley Stream So
North Shore HS
Glen Cove HS
Valley Stream So
Glen Cove HS
Lawrence HS
North Shore HS
Cold Spring Harb
Clarke HS

Glen Cove HS
Cold Spring Harb
Bethpage HS
Bethpage HS
Lynbrook HS
Sewanhaka HS
West Hempstead H
Lynbrook HS
Great Neck North
Clarke HS

Roslyn HS

Valley Stream So
Great Neck North
Great Neck North
Roslyn HS

29:22.6
29:33.6
29:34.1
29:34.7
30:49.6
30:52.7
31:11.6
31:18.2
31:24.8
34:00.9
34:24.5
34:52.1
35:11.9
35:52.7
37:10.4
38:50.9
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9:18
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9:21
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9:21
9:26
9:26
9:27
9:28
9:31
9:31
9:32
9:56
9:57
10:03
10:05
10:07
10:57
11:05
11:14
11:20
11:33
11:58
12:31



2012 Section VII1 Cross Country
League Meet Race Boys JV 34

Bethpage State Park

5 Kilometers =

Results by Bob Beer

1. 19 North Shore HS ( 20:38 1:43:09

1 1 Nick Lacomba 19:57 B
21:22 B

2 2 Mike Caldwell 20:23 B
21:23 B

3 3 Andrew Douglas 20:24 B
21:37 B

4 6 Dan Miller 21:03 B

2. 68 Oyster Bay HS ( 22:00 1:49:59

1 5 Paul Vomvas 20:52 C
22:48 C

2 9 Jack Casey 21:36 C
23:09 C

3 15 Kevin Ochoa 22:17 C
23:25 C

4 18 John Falcone 22:26 C

3. 80 Roslyn HS ( 22:14 1:51:08

1 4 Daniel Chen 20:49 B
22:52 B

2 14 Behnam Ardebili 22:12 B
23:28 B

3 17 Douglas Rauchenberge 22:24 B
23:40 B

4 22 Nicholas Murray 22:51 B

4. 120 Seaford HS ( 23:07 1:55:35

1 11 Connor Coghlan 22:06 B
23:41 B

2 12 Patrick Defrancesi 22:10 B
25:27 B

3 13 Sean Coakley 22:11 B

5. 171 Valley Stream No ( 23:51 1:59:14

1 19 Thomas Elbert 22:37 B
24:54 B

2 31 Juan Guerrero 23:36 B
25:40 B

3 37 Tyler Kiser 24:01 B
26:40 B

4 38 2hristian Cruz 24:06 B

6. 172 Hewlett HS ( 23:59 1:59:55

1 20 Ruvolo Brian 22:42 B

26:58 B

10/10/2012
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4:16)
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(32
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51

46
54
( 61)

63

Alec Leto
Matt Saldett

Warren Esttler

Jake Dimatos
Anthony Panella

Liam Doxey

Keith Dusling
Jonathan Liao

Nathan Yang

Thomas Brincat

Donald Allen

Bryan Coquia
John Scala

Brandon Mohabir

Siddiqui Talha



2 24 Drucker Tyler 22:57 B 6 ( 75) Rodolitz Jason

3 29 Davis Jonathan 23:30 B
4 36 Schweitzer Jake 23:48 B

7. 216 Great Neck North ( 24:43 2:03:34 1:40)

1 35 Jonathan Gao 23:44 B 5 49 Ng Curwin
25:24 B

2 39 Patrick Gao 24:20 B 6 ( 59) Gorgone Loe
26:07 B

3 45 Peixin Zhong 24:48 B 7 ( 73) Ronald Li
28:38 B

4 48 Max Tanner 25:18 B

8. 217 Bethpage HS ( 24:39 2:03:13 2:14)

1 34 Andrew Jedd 23:42 B 5 58 Timothy Charles
25:56 B

2 40 Dean Cano 24:25 B 6 ( 64) Jeremy Sola
27:39 B

3 42 Sam Hirsch 24:34 B 7 ( 67) Joseph Smith
27:58 B

4 43 Jason Wolpow 24:36 B

9. 234 Lynbrook HS ( 25:03 2:05:15 1:01)

1 41 Jack Sullivan 24:28 B 5 52 Jack Long
25:29 B

2 44 Kevin Cribbin 24:43 B 6 ( 56) Sasha Carberry
25:47 B

3 47 Nick Christian 25:11 B 7 ( 57) Paul Papendrew
25:53 B

4 50 Ben Ingerman 25:24 B

10. 291 Cold Spring Harb ( 26:48 2:13:56 7:02)

1 16 Eric Zhou 22:21 B 5 80 Peter Markotsis
29:23 B
2 60 Drew McGee 26:10 B 6 ( 83) Kevin Aboff
29:35 B
3 66 Henry Arvans 27:55 B
4 69 Christopher Tesoriero 28:07 B
11. 316 Glen Cove HS ( 27:21 2:16:43 5:42)
1 30 Daniel Baboolal 23:35 B 5 79 Christopher Guevarra
29:17 B
2 62 Michael Ronghi 26:45 B 6 ( 82) Ryan Vanallen
29:35 B
3 68 Juan Archuleta 28:03 B
4 77 Giovanni Diana 29:03 B

12. 319 Valley Stream So ( 27:35 2:17:52 5:31)

1 26 Jordan Badatte 23:24 B 5 76 Alexander Doncell
28:55 B

2 71 Daniel Palacio 28:23 B 6 ( 78) Jean Charles
29:03 B




Xavier Bohorquez
Ashton Dacon

Clarke HS

( 27:22

Brandon Oliva
Justin Kersch

Matt Gehrig
Niko Sarris

28:23

28:47

2:16:50

25:34

25:46

27:45
28:11

B

B

B

B

B
B

7

4:00)
5

6

( 85) Justin Khan

81 Erwin Ferarem

( 84) Nate Worthman



Incomplete Teams:

West Hempstead H
Dylan Sarnataro B, Elijah Valette B, Joseph Marturano B, David Heaphy B

Wheatley HS
Gabriel Besada B, Hunter Krasinski B, James Feimer B

Sewanhaka HS
James Sokal B, Harilaos Pavlou B, Yash Sehgal B

Floral Park HS
McCarthy Thomas B, Victor Morfessis B, Aidan Dorry B

Division Avenue
Jake McAleer B

Lawrence HS
Nick Colliniates B, Fernando Fajardo B

Plainedge HS
Collin Paris B, Matthew Tringali B

Locust Valley HS
Michael Crisci B, Edrees Khwaja B

Friends Academy
Nick Sequino C






